My number is sixty-one thirty-five seventy-nine.  

2.             We can say 'zero' or 'o'  03 21 13 75 23 =

'o' three two one one three seven five two three
or

zero three two one one three seven five two three

3.       33 = three three or double three

Other numbers

236        = two hundred and thirty-six

4,567      = four thousand, five hundred and sixty-seven

Sometimes we can say the digits separately. For example:

Flight no. BA5786  = BA five seven eight six

Room no. 236 = Room no. two hundred and thirty-six or two three six

2610 Castle Avenue = two thousand, six hundred and ten or two six one 'o' Castle Avenue

Time

We write or We say or
01:00 1:00 a.m. [or am] one (a.m.) one o'clock (in the morning)
02:00       2:00 a.m. two (a.m.) two o'clock (in the morning)
03:00        3:00 a.m. three (a.m.) three o'clock (in the morning)